975nm Pump Laser Protector with Isolator for Pulse Power
Specifications
Parameters Unit Standard High Signal Isolation
Pump Laser Wavelength nm 975±15
Blocking Signal Wavelength
Type 6 nm 1020~1120
Type 4 nm 1000~1120

Dimension drawing
≤10W Power >10W Power
Ordering Information (PN)
FSPI-NNN-(N) (C) (C) (C) - H NN P NN -(NN) -(C) C NN -CC/CCC
CW
975=975nm
Signal Type
4= Type 4
5= Type 5
2=Type 2
Blank for Type 6
Fiber Type
E=10/125 SC Fiber
Q=20/130 DC Fiber
R=25/250 DC Fiber
Blank for HI1060 Fiber
Fiber Sleeve
B= Bare fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
Fiber Length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Connector Type
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
Average Power
1= 1W
5= 5W
10=10W
20=20W
Peak Power
01=100W
1= 1kW
5= 5kW
20=20kW
Signal Isolation
I=High Isolation
Blank for Standard
B.Signal Fiber
Y= Same Fiber
A=105/125um Fiber
Blank for D Type
B.Signal/Pump Power
05= 500mW
1= 1W
5= 5W
Blank for300mW
B.Pump Guide Out
P= Yes
Blank for
D Type or No
Applications
◙ Broadband Systems
◙ Optical Amplifying Systems
◙ Telecommunication Networks
◙ Metro Networks
◙ CATV Networks
Features
◙ High Isolation